
2024-2025 SLSSA Master Schedule 

 

Tuesday, October 8  2023-2024 Registration Begins at Snedegar Park 

Thursday, October 17  Fall Session Registration Deadline 

Tuesday, October 29  Day 1 of Fall Session 

Week of November 12  Lakes Division Games Only (Winter Worlds)  

Week of November 26  Makeup Games and Rec Play (Thanksgiving week)  

Friday, December 20  Last Day of the Fall Session (No League Tournament) 

Monday, January 6   Day 1 of Ladies’ Season 

Tuesday, January 7  Day 1 of the Winter Session 

Friday, February 14  Last Day of Winter Session 

Week of February 18  Makeup and Rec Play (Gold Glove/Doc Metcalf) 

Week of February 25  Winter Session Tournament 

Thursday, February 27  Winter Session Tournament Cookout 

Tuesday, March 4   Day 1 of Spring Session 

March 5    Last Day of Ladies’ Season 

March 4, 6, 7   Voting for Board Election 

March 31    Banquet 

Friday, April 11   Last Day of Spring Session for Sun Division 

Week of April 15   Spring Session Tournament 

Thursday, April 17   Spring Session Tournament Cookout 

April 18    Last Day of 2024-2025 Season 

May 6    Day 1 of Summer Session 

 

• Teams will play an 18-game schedule (9 doubleheaders) each session. 

• There is no League Tournament following the Fall Session. 

• Efforts are made to accommodate conflicts with major tournaments 


